DIARIO DEGLI ESAMI

LUGLIO 2015

MATERIE

CRIMINOLOGIA
A-Z

DIRITTO AGRARIO

A-Z

DIR. AMM.VO I
A-L

DIR. AMM.VO I
M-Z

DIR. AMM.VO 11
A-L

DIR. AMM.VO II
M-Z

DIR. BANCARIO
A-7Z

DIR. CANONICO
A-Z

DIR. CIVILE I A-F
DIR. CIVILE II A-L

DIR. CIVILE I
G-O

DIR. CIVILE 1
P-Z

DIR. CIVILE 1I
M-Z

DIR. COMM.LE
A-L

DIR. COMM.LE
M-Z

DIR. COMUNE
A-Z
DIR. COST.LE
A-L
DIR. COST.LE
M-Z
DIR. DEI BENI E
SERYV. PUBBLICI
A-Z
DIR. DEL LAVORO
A-L
DIR. DEL LAVORO
M-7Z
DIR. OBB.NI E
CONTRATTO
A-Z
DIR. DELL’UN.
EUROPEA
A-L
DIR. DELI’UN.
EUROPEA
M-Z
DIR. DELLA
NAVIGAZIONE
A-7Z
DIR. DELLE S.P.A.
A-Z

PROFESSORI
G. MAROTTA

M. AMBROSIO
L. CASINI
M. D’ALBERTI
V. CERULLI
IRELLI
LALLI
G.
SCOGNAMIGLIO
SERRA/GRAZIANO
G.ALPA
G. PALERMO

M. BRUTTI

G. TERRANOVA

G.
SCOGNAMIGLIO

M. CARAVALE
M. LUCIANI
G.AZZARITI

A.LALLI

G. SANTORO
A. MARESCA

E. DEL PRATO
V. CANNIZZARO
FABBRICOTTI
L. TULLIO

GARCEA

-ANNO ACC. 2014/15

DATE ESAMI
16-7-15

7-7-15

8-7-15

16-7-15

13-7-15

16-7-15

14-7-15

16-7-15

7-7-15

15-7-15

8-7-15

8-7-15

14-7-15

13-7-15

9-7-15

8-7-15

6-7-15

7-7-15

7-7-15

14-7-15

7-7-15 scritto

9-7-15 orale

8-7-15

16-7-15

14-7-15

ORARI
14.30

15.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.30

9.30

9.00

9.00

9.30

8.30

8.30

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

14.00

8.30

9.00

9.00

16.30

12.00



DIR.
ECCLESIASTICO
A-Z-

DIR.
FALLIMENTARE
A-7Z
DIR. INDUSTRIALE
A-Z-

DIR.
INTERNAZIONALE
A-L
DIR.
INTERNAZIONALE
M-Z
DIR. INTERNAZ.
PRIV. E PROC.
A-Z
DIR. PENALE
A-Z
DIR. PRIV.
COMPARATO
A-Z
DIR. PROC. CIVILE
A-F
DIR. PROC. CIVILE
G-O
DIR. PROC. CIVILE
P-Z
DIR. PUBB.
COMPARATO
A-Z

DIR. PUBB.
GENERALE
V4

F. FRANCESCHI
OTTAVIANI

G. TERRANOVA

M. LIBERTINI

DAVI

V.
CANNIZZA
RO
A.DAVID
FIORELLA

G.ALPA

CONSOLO
TISCINI
VACCARELLA

P. RIDOLA

G. MONTELLA

6-7-15

8-7-15

20-7-15

10-7-15

7-7-15 scritto

9-7-15 orale

10-7-15

6-7-15

7-7-15

10-7-15

13-7-15

10-7-15

22-7-15 A-L
23-7-15 M-Z

7-7-15

9.30

8.30

16.00

9.00

11.00
11.00

15.00

8.30

11.00

9.00
9.00

9.00



DIR. ROMANO S. SCHIPANI 7-7-15 10.00
A-L
DIR. ROMANO A. DI PORTO 9-7-15 9.00
M-Z
DIR. P. BORIA 8-7-15 9.00
TRIBUTARIO
A-7Z
ECON. DELLE ABBAFATI 7-7-15 15.30
ISTITUZIONI
A-Z
ECONOMIA GERMANI 7-7-15 10.00
INTERNAZ. LE

A-Z
ECON. G. 1-7-15 12.00
MONETARIA CHIRICHIELLO 16-7-15 12.00
A-7-
ECON. G. 1-7-15 orale 9.30
POLITICA CHIRICHIELLO 16-7-15 scritto 9.30
L 21-7-15 orale 9.30
ECON. F. REGANATI 7-7-15 9.00
POLITICA
M-O
ECON. N. BOCCELLA 16-7-15
POLITICA
P-Z
FILOS. DEL BARTOLI 7-7-15 15.00
DIRITTO /
P-Z ROMANO
FILOS. DEL CANANZI/ 9-7-15 10.00
DIRITTO RIGHI
G-O
FILOS. DEL AVITABIL 8-7-15 10.30
DIRITTO E
A-F
GIUST. AMM.VA V.
A-Z CERULLI
IRELLI
GIUSTIZIA E. OLIVITO 14-7-15
COSTITUZIONA
LE
A-7Z
IST. DI DIR. C. 10-7-15 8.30

PUBBLICO PINELLI
A-L



IST. DI DIR.
PUBBLICO
P-Z
IST. DIR.
PRIVATO
A-F
IST. DIR.
PRIVATO
G-0
IST. DIR.
PRIVATO
P-Z
IST. DIR.
ROMANO
A-F
IST. DIR.
ROMANO
G-O

IST. DIR.
ROMANO
P-Z
LINGUA
FRANCESE
A-Z
LINGUA
INGLESE
A-F
LINGUA
INGLESE
G-0
LINGUA
INGLESE
P-Z
LINGUA
TEDESCA
A-Z
MEDIC.
LEGALE
A-Z
MEDICINA
SOCIALE
A-Z
POLITICA
ECONOMICA
A-Z

CERRI

DEL
PRATO

CONFOR

TINI

DI PORTO

MANTELLO

0]

TO

M.
BRUTTI

D

ZAPPACOSTA

C. GRANDE

DE NARDIS

PROSPERI
PORTA

GALLI

P. FRATI / V.

FINESCHI

S. RICCI

DILIBER

9-7-15 scritto
9-7-15 orale

14-7-15

9-7-15

8-7-15 h.9.00

appello presenti

9-7-15
14-7-15

13-7-15

8-7-15

2-7-15

6-7-15

6-7-15

13-7-15 scritto

13-7-15 orale

7-7-15

8.30
14.30

8.30

9.00

8.30

9.30

10.00

14.00

11.00

11.00

14.00

15.00

9.00



PROCED.
PENALE
A-L
PROCED.
PENALE
M-Z
SCIENZA
DELLE
FINANZE
A-E
SCIENZA
DELLE
FINANZE
F- Ph
SCIENZA
DELLE
FINANZE
Pi-Z
SIST. GIURIDICI
COMPARATI
A-Z
STORIA DEL
DIR. ITALIANO
A-F
STORIA DEL
DIR. ITALIANO
G-0
STORIA DEL
DIR. ITALIANO
P-Z
STORIA DEL
DIR. ROMANO
A-L
STORIA DEL
DIR. ROMANO
M-Z
STORIA DELLE
CODIF.
MODERNE
A-Z
TEORIA
DELL’INTERPR
ETAZIONE
A-Z
TEORIA
POLITICA A-Z

GAITO

G. GIOSTRA

V.DE
BONIS

CASTALDO

M. ANTONELLI

G.

SCARCHILLO

L. MOSCATI

U. PETRONIO

M. CARAVALE

F. VALLOCCHIA

TASSI

L. MOSCATI

CANANZI

R. IMBRUGLIA

6-7-15

15-7-15

6-7-15

6-7-15

6-7-15

7-7-15

14-7-15

15-7-15

13-7-15

14-7-15

14-7-15

10-7-15

8.00

10.00

9.30

9.30

9.30

15.00

8.30

15.00

9.00

9.00

8.30

9.00






